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The following link provides helpful 
road safety advice.  

 

https://www.brake.org.uk/component/content/a
rticle/21-facts-a-resources/resources/321-

parents  

 

Recommended reading 

From Mrs Jones  

 

Toby and the Great Fire 

of London  

Manor Hill are hosting an alternative Advent Cal-
endar where donations are made for Stone Com-
munity Hub, Non perishable items are welcomed 
such as tinned meat, tinned fish, UHT milk, Toilet-
ries, pasta and rice. Boxes will be placed at each 
entrance to the school from Monday. Thank you. 
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Christmas Diary Dates 2019 

 

Thursday 5th December- 1.30-2.30 School Open Afternoon– appointment 

only. 

Friday 6th December- Year 2 Showcase in Assembly 9.00 & Non Uniform, 

please bring a bottle for our Tombola 

Tuesday 10th December- EYFS Christmas Performance 9.30 and 2.30 

Friday 13th December- Christmas Jumper Day and Christmas Fayre 3.30-

5.00 

Monday 16th December- Year 1-4 Christmas Play 2.30 and 5.30 

Tuesday 17th December- Year 1-4 Christmas Play 9.30 

Wednesday 18th December Reception – Year 4 attending Pantomime 

Thursday 19th December- Christmas Lunch 

                                    Special Assembly Dates 2019/2020 

 

 Friday 6th December -Year2 Assembly 

 Friday 7th February - Year 1 Assembly 

 Friday 6th March- Reception Assembly 

 

Christmas Play tickets are available from the office 
priced at £1. 
Refreshments are provided for each performance. 

Special offer-Wednesday after school sessions during December 2019 
will be a special price of £5 until 5.30 p.m and the children will be able 
to take part in Christmas activities. 


